
GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 TOTAL POA

COMBO TEAM #1 +101 +12 +87 +200

COMBO TEAM #6 +1 +125 +30 +156

COMBO TEAM #4 +66 -40 +90 +116

COMBO TEAM #3 -86 +120 +70 +104

COMBO TEAM #2 +20 +111 -61 +70

COMBO TEAM #5 -40 +26 +80 +66

MARIO'S 5 PIN Y.B.C.

COMBO TEAM TOURNAMENT 2016



Apr 2 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Patience Bosch 91 112 143 112 367 94

Jonny Power 122 151 96 113 360 -6

Chloe Bosch 149 173 173 177 523 76

Alex Power 124 147 79 159 385 13

Lizzie Saunders 169 208 151 169 528 21

George Godin 222 187 247 234 668 2

877 978 889 964 2831

COMBO TEAM #1 POA +101 +12 +87 +200

Apr 2 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Lexi Beswetherick 126 75 158 145 378 0

Noah Monteleone 66 75 67 63 205 7

Keely Mioduszewski 122 123 149 104 376 10

Graham Roy 124 120 98 135 353 -19

Tiia Einola 171 231 183 152 566 53

Tyler Quance 201 206 266 150 622 19

810 830 921 749 2500

COMBO TEAM #2 POA +20 +111 -61 +70

COMBO TEAM TOURNAMENT - APR 3, 2016



Apr 2 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Maya Graham 143 130 164 135 429 0

Jeremaine Baxter 115 126 117 135 378 33

Caitlyn Wilson 179 171 230 230 631 94

Konner Bruyere 160 129 168 139 436 -44

Megan Godin 174 168 191 195 554 32

Ethan Mioduszewski 142 103 163 149 415 -11

913 827 1033 983 2843

COMBO TEAM #3 POA -86 +120 +70 +104

Apr 2 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Trinity Coaster 67 96 70 102 268 67

Giuseppe Perna 66 84 70 60 214 16

Riley Badanai 90 64 85 80 229 -41

Hunter Jakobsen 155 130 133 206 469 4

Ashley Godin 200 197 214 199 610 10

Mickey Nagy 160 233 126 181 540 60

738 804 698 828 2330

COMBO TEAM #4 POA +66 -40 +90 +116



Apr 2 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Harmony Danielson 48 72 52 78 202 58

Zander McLean 58 74 89 72 235 61

Faith Hayden 153 155 189 186 530 71

Alex Milani 152 112 149 138 399 -57

Ashley Baccari 193 193 165 195 553 -26

Smiley Jewett 153 111 139 168 418 -41

757 717 783 837 2337

COMBO TEAM #5 POA -40 +26 +80 +66

Apr 2 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Rihanna Jackson 78 94 107 71 272 38

Zachary Battiston 136 121 150 133 404 -4

Emily Battiston 159 149 205 170 524 47

Austin Porto 132 125 172 141 438 42

Kyara Cameron 145 150 147 112 409 -26

Eric Bowen 165 177 159 218 554 59

815 816 940 845 2601

COMBO TEAM #6 POA +1 +125 +30 +156



Bantam Girls Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Patience Bosch 91 112 143 112 367 +94

Trinity Coaster 67 96 70 102 268 +67

Harmony Danielson 48 72 52 78 202 +58

Rihanna Jackson 78 94 107 71 272 +38

Lexi Beswetherick 126 75 158 145 378 0

Maya Graham 143 130 164 135 429 0

Bantam Boys Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Zander McLean 58 74 89 72 235 +61

Jeremaine Baxter 115 126 117 135 378 +33

Giuseppe Perna 66 84 70 60 214 +16

Noah Monteleone 66 75 67 63 205 +7

Zachary Battiston 136 121 150 133 404 -4

Jonny Power 122 151 96 113 360 -6

Junior Girls Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Caitlyn Wilson 179 171 230 230 631 +94

Chloe Bosch 149 173 173 177 523 +76

Faith Hayden 153 155 189 186 530 +71

Emily Battiston 159 149 205 170 524 +47

Keely Mioduszewski 122 123 149 104 376 +10

Riley Badanai 90 64 85 80 229 -41

Junior Boys Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Austin Porto 132 125 172 141 438 +42

Alex Power 124 147 79 159 385 +13

Hunter Jakobsen 155 130 133 206 469 +4

Graham Roy 124 120 98 135 353 -19

Konner Bruyere 160 129 168 139 436 -44

Alex Milani 152 112 149 138 399 -57

Senior Girls Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Tiia Einola 171 231 183 152 566 +53

Megan Godin 174 168 191 195 554 +32

Lizzie Saunders 169 208 151 169 528 +21

Ashley Godin 200 197 214 199 610 +10

Ashley Baccari 193 193 165 195 553 -26

Kyara Cameron 145 150 147 112 409 -26

Senior Boys Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Mickey Nagy 160 233 126 181 540 +60

Eric Bowen 165 177 159 218 554 +59

Tyler Quance 201 206 266 150 622 +19

George Godin 222 187 247 234 668 +2

Ethan Mioduszewski 142 103 163 149 415 -11

Smiley Jewett 153 111 139 168 418 -41

MARIO'S 5 PIN Y.B.C.

COMBO TEAM TOURNAMENT 2016

INDIVIDUAL SCORING


